SINGLE ORIGIN COFFEE
52 7 Wk

Freshly brewed in French Press
BUERUE B a2 R B FE 0

Brazil Santos BEZEHT (Natural X &)
Milk Chocolate; Caramel; Peanut Butter

$IBEE N - BNE - ES
Colombia #1{#Lk3

Cocoa, Caramel, Cherry, Vanilla
AT - E - B
~ Ethiopia Yirgacheffe G1
 BEHHTSEMEREGC]

Jasmine, Peach, Spice, Fruit

FAH BT BFH - KR

COFFEE miwk

Espresso i $45
Macchiato %4 $55
Americano 3wk $45
Café Latte g2ihunmk $55
Picoolo Latte s &t $55
Flat White Bk $55
- Cappuccino Ry $55
Dirty BEms:
Café Mocha 755 /1 mi%k $55

Espresso Tonic &7 isE

- +$5 for flavoured syrup #BRIESR

| YOUR SELECTION OF MILK BiEi &
Fresh Milk #4103 / Skimmed Milk Bifg 443 /
Lactose-free Milk fEZLEE41T /

| Almond Milk F1{=13 / Soy Milk T4 /
Oat Milk #Z

$85

HOT #4 | ICED ik

$55
$50

$65
$60
$65
$75

| (Vanilla F& / Caramel #£1 / Hazelnut #F)

NON-CAFFEINATED F=unwkE

Uji Matcha Latte ia k410
Signature Chocolate Big%&&E h

80% Coeur de Guandja Valrthona Dark Chocolate
fE B Valhona MG R B %S H80%

Fresh Juice #fi#R;t

Orange E#i / Watermelon @&/ /
Grapefruit

Iced Tea k3

Butterfly Pea Lemonade &2 ftiEigikal
Lemon & Lime Soda 1§ & E&T
Mineral Water & f 7k

Coke 74 / Sprite S8

TWG LOOSE TEA #G&

Uva Highlands BOP - Ceylon Tea § F S #BOP
Red Balloon - Rooibos Tea EES

Jasmine Queen - Green Tea 2 /F RF 4%

KOMBUCHA 3B

Calamansi Green Tea SRS R BRE
Mango Mochi Rice Puer Tea T RIBKMZ EHBER

HOT #4 | ICED ik
$55 565
$55 $65

$65

$65
$60
$60
§55
$45

$65

$68
968

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BERERFEE

Infinitum Prosecco DOC Extra Dry N.V.
Italy

G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut N.V.

France

WHITE WINE B
Gavi Di Gavi, Tacchino 2022
Italy

Chardonnay, Bourgogne Aoc,
Louis Jadot 2022 Burgundy

France

Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni Estate Straits 2022
Marlborough

Riesling, Schloss Vollrads, Kabinett 2021

Rheingau

RED WINE £

Pinot Noir, Bourgogne Aoc, Louis Jadot
2021 Burgundy

France

Chianti Classico, Banfi Docg 2021 Tuscany
Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy 2020 California
UsA
Shiraz, Pierro Fire Gully 2020 Margaret River

Australia

MOCKTAILS #ERE#%EE

Liquid Sunshine
Pineapple, Apple And Watermelon Juice

Rain Forest
Citrus Honey, Lime Juice And Frash Mint

Tropical Dream
Honeydew Melon, Pineapple And Milk

Blueberry Relief ®
Blueberres, Banang, Apple Juice,
Low Fat Yogurt

All Berry Bang
Strawberties, Raspberries, Blueberrles,
Apple Julce, Strawberry Yogurt

Glass
$100

$180

$120

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130
$130

$130

Bottle
$480

$900

$580

$640

$640

$640

$640

$640
$640

$640

250ML
$85

$85
$85

$85

$85




